Produktinformation

Schleifband K100 SB 915x100 mm

Passend zu:

* #55113 Band/Tellerschleifer BTS 4000

* #55111 Band/Tellerschleifer BTS 4000 ECO
* #55135 Band und Tellerschleifer GBTS 400
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—— VE BOX | L 150 x B 3 x H 560 mm
“—

Technische Daten:

Kornung Schleifband:

passend zu Art.-Nr.:
VE OVP:

Mal3e LxBxH:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

GTIN-Code

Art.-Nr.: 41153

100 K
55113+55111+55135
1 Stk.

455 x 100 x 2 mm
0,076 kg
0,09 kg

4015671411532

24.04.2024



